

2016“畅游华夏”境内旅行保险--计划C(三份计划)
STARR Domestic Travel Insurance

保单号 Policy No.:1005377137
投保人 Policyholder:张三
生效日 Policy Effective Date:2017-08-13 00:00:00
到期日 Policy Expiry Date:2017-08-22 23:59:59
出单日期 Date of Issue:2016-10-31 16:45:01
目的地
Destination:

保险项目 / Basic Benefits

保险项目 / Basic Benefits	保额 (人民币: 元) / Maximum Limit(RMB)
意外身故、残疾 Accidental death and dismemberment	300,000
意外医药补偿 Accidental medical reimbursement	30,000
急性病身故 Acute sickness death	30,000
意外每日住院津贴(30天为限) Accidental daily hospital income (30 days limited)	9,000

备注Notes:

所有的保险责任及条款均以史带财产保险股份有限公司签发的正式保险合同之相应条款为准。投保单与报价单(如有)、保险条款、保险单、批单或批注(如有)及其它约定书均为保险合同的构成部分。All insurance benefits and terms and conditions shall be subject to the corresponding terms and conditions stated in a formal insurance policy issued by STARR P&C Insurance Company Limited of China. Application Form and Quotation Form(if any), all terms and conditions, schedule, endorsements or comments (if any) and other agreements constitute the entire Insurance Policy.

被保险人的投保年龄为1到80周岁。The age of insured is from 1 to 80 years old.

71周岁以上(含71周岁)的被保险人,其涉及“意外身故、残疾保障”、“公共交通工具意外保障”、“疾病身故保障”、“急性病身故”和“医疗费用保障”(包括疾病及意外医疗)的保险金额为上表所载金额的一半,保险费维持不变。

按中国保监会规定,10周岁(不含)以下的未成年人累计身故保险金额不得超过人民币20万元;10至17周岁的未成年人累计身故保险金额不得超过人民币50万元。若未成年被保险人的累计身故保险金额超过上述规定,则以上规定的保险金额为限。In accordance with the regulations, the aggregated indemnity for accidental death shall neither exceed RMB200,000 for insured person below the age of 10 nor exceed RMB500,000 for insured person between the age of 10 and 17. Juvenile's Indemnity should be limited to the amount stated above if juvenile's aggregated policy limit exceeds corresponding amount above.

若被保险人在任意渠道投保由本公司承保的多份“意外身故、残疾保障”、“疾病身故”、“急性病身故”、“猝死保障”、“医药补偿保障”、“意外每日住院津贴”、“每日住院津贴”或“重大疾病保障”(不包括团体保险),则本公司仅按其中保险金额最高者做出赔偿。If the applicant applies more than one "Accident death & dismemberment", "Sickness Death", "Acute disease death", "Sudden death", "Medical reimbursement", "Accident daily hospital income", "Daily hospital income" or "Critical illness"(but excluding group insurance) from Starr Property & Casualty Insurance(China) Company Limited(the company), the Company will indemnify the insured only one Benefit with the highest limit.

同一保险期间,每位被保险人投保同一产品(包括同一产品的同一计划或不同计划)限投保壹份,以最先投保之保单为有效,超出部分视为无效,保险费将无息退还。In the same insurance period, each insured person can only purchase one policy for the same product (including the same plan of the same product or different plans), only the first policy purchased is valid and the others will be void and the relevant premiums will be refunded.

被保险人Insured	证件号码ID No.	出生日期DOB	保费Premium(RMB)	受益Beneficiary	总保费Total Premium(RMB)
张三	88888888	1988/06/18	12	法定	12.00

史带财险24小时全球救援服务热线
24-hour STARR Global Assistance Hotline

+86 400-820-7031
+86 21-38295959



关注掌上营业厅

关注支付宝

史带财险客户服务热线
STARR Customer service hotline

400-999-5507

保单在线查询

Website

policy.starrchina.cn

史带财产保险股份有限公司
Starr Property & Casualty Insurance (China) Co., Ltd.



TIPS:
“购买=杀戮,对野生动物制品说不”
www.ifaw.org.cn



关心环境,提倡使用电子保单
Please consider the environment before printing

销售渠道 慧择网
Broker/Agent

销售人员 AABA00000
Producer6